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	MODULE MEMBERS   712-770-4010 - 693-476 - 464554

	Corporation
	Contact
	Phone
	Email
	Attended
	

	Auto Club Group (AAA Michigan)
	Anand Kumar
	313-336-9587
	akumar@aaamichigan.com
	________
	

	Butzel Long
	Calethia Binion
	313 983 6973
	binion@butzel.com
	________
	

	DTE Energy
	Kathe Tocco
	313-235-9203 
	Katherine.tocco@dteenergy.com
	________
	

	Inland Press
	Steve Cordon
	313-961-6000
	[bookmark: _GoBack]scordon@inlandpress.com
	________
	

	Madison Electric
	Patricia Terrell
	586-825-0210 ext 3251
	pat.terrell@madisonelectric.com
	________
	

	PNC Bank
	Lawrence Ingram
	313-366-3201
	Lawrence.Ingram@pnc.com
	________
	

	Wayne State University
	Ken Doherty
	313-577-3756
	ac0578@wayne.edu
	________
	

	MBE
	Contact
	Phone
	Email
	
	

	Alpha Plus Enterprises
	Carolyn Kirkland
	313-862-0202
	ALPHAPLUSC@aol.com
	________
	

	Effortless 24/7
	Abizer Rasheed
	248-496-0404
	arasheed@effortless247.com
	________
	

	Computech Corporation
	Greg Cheesewright 
	248-302-1881
	Gregory.Cheesewright@computechcorp.com
	________
	

	Computech Corporation
	Brian Koehl
	248-302-1881
	brian.koehl@computechcorp.com
	________
	

	Energy Efficient Lighting
	Derryl Reed
	586-214-5557 
	dreed@eel-gogreen.com
	________
	

	JT’s Coffee Service
	James Slaughter
	313-839-7414
	jtcoffee@comcast.net
	________
	

	Graduates
	Contact
	Phone
	Email
	
	

	Berg Muirhead and Associates
	Marilyn Horn
	
	mhorn@bergmuirhead.com
	________
	

	EKS Environmental Services
	Clarence Carpenter
	
	clarencecarpenter@eksservices.com
	________
	

	Human Capital Services
	Mary Adams
	
	madams@hcsteam.com
	________
	

	Maestro Printing
	Thomas Donnellon
	
	tomd@maestromps.com
	________
	

	Technical Software Consulting
	Sukhpal Dhillon
	
	dhillon@tsc-inc.com
	________
	

	University Pharmacy
	Maria Young
	
	maria.young@wayne.edu
	________
	



712-770-4010-693476-4554
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Date:		February 10, 2016	
	MODULE MEMBERS

	Corporation
	Contact
	Phone
	Email
	Attended        
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